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NAVAL RESERVE SUBNET

WARDROOM

	REGION
	NAME
	HOR
	EMAIL
	PHONE

	Global
	RDML(s) Jay DeLoach

(Flag Sponsor)
	VA
	JayDeLoach@aol.com
	202 694-7117

	National
	CAPT John Jolliffe

West Coast Lead
	CA (REDCOM SW DME)
	j.jolliffe@CasasInternational.com
	619 661-6162 x413

	National
	CAPT Mike Yurina

East Coast Lead
	VA
	Yurina@erols.com
	703 451-8417

	NE
	CAPT Mike Shinego
	NH
	Michael.n.shinego@
BAEsystems.com
	603 885-5507

	NE
	CAPT Lee Rossetti
	RI
	Lee.rossetti@ACS-inc.com
	401 849-3703 x124

	NW


	CAPT Dave Hudacek
	WA
	Dhudacek@aol.com
	206 525-8188

	NW
	CAPT Randall Westhaus
	CA
	Randy.griffith@
tetratech.com
	805 681-3100 x130

	NW
	CAPT Dan Enloe
	OR 
	Dan.enloe@intel.com
	503 642-8235

	MA
	CAPT Brett Ayotte
	MD
	brett.ayotte@ngc.com
	410-260-5051

	MA
	CAPT Greg Nelson
	VA (DC area)
	nelsgreg@aol.com
	703-941-0600

	MA
	CAPT Doug Schaefer
	VA (DC area)
	Douglas.Schaefer@
bmdo.osd.mil
	703-697-5678

	MW
	CAPT John Messerschmidt
	VA (REDCOM MW DME)
	jmessers@mitre.org
	703-883-7437

	MW
	CAPT David Schlagel
	WI
	daveschlagel@juno.com
	262-251-7051,x13

	S/SE
	CAPT Steve Keough
	MN (REDCOM MS/SE DME)
	skeough@fredlaw.com
	651-646-3919

	S/SE
	CAPT Martin Bushika
	FL
	Martin.Bushika@.navy.mil
	407-380-4713

	S/SE
	CAPT Jim Crandall
	FL
	james.crandall@navy.mil
	407-380-8504

	S/SE
	CAPT John Fry
	GA 
	jfry@alston.com
	404 881-7957

	S/SE
	CAPT Kirk Redwine


	SC
	Ksredwine7@cs.com
	864 676-2078

	SW
	CAPT Rusty Stephens
	CO
	rusty_stephens@
navigators.org
	719-594-2295

	SW
	CAPT Gary Eiland
	TX
	gary.eiland@
alcatel.com
	972-519-6026

	SW
	CAPT Robert Kamensky


	CA (San Diego)
	Robert.Kamensky@am.sony.com
	858-942-2585

	SW
	CAPT Kirk Kirkland
	CA (SFO)
	jkirtland@starioninstruments.com
	408-741-8773 x314

	6285
	CAPT John Donahue
	CA
	john.g.donahue@hp.com
	949-300-1499

	1127
	CDR John Croce
	VA (N77)
	john.croce@navy.mil
	703-604-7826

	1127
	CDR Mike Kidd
	TX (RESCEN Dallas)
	michael.kidd@navy.mil
	817-782-6708
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